Participants
1 ABASCAL Romuald
2 BALLESTEROS Alexis
3 BASCANS Philippe
4 BERTHEREAU Alain
5 BLEU Christian
6 BONNET Jean Michel
7 BOUILLE Guénaél
8 BRAUD Emmanuel
9 CARRE Christian
10 CARREGUES Patrick
11 CHAPUT Jean Claude
12 CHAUVET Guy
13 CHERON Christian
14 COUTANT Frangois
15 CUCUROU Max
16 DELACHAUME Carl
17 DUBERNET Léo
18 DUBUT Stéphane
19 DUSSAULE Pierre
20 ESPADA Thibaut
21 FORNEL Christophe
22 GELLER Marc
23 GINIBRE Marc
24 GONZALES Boris
25 GRANAT Conrad
26 GRANGER Arsene
27 GREMAIN GINO
28 INTROLIGATOR Gilles
29 JACOB Uriel
30 LE COENT Jacky
31 LE GUERN Jack
32 LOPEZ José
33 MAILLE Alexandre
34 MANGOT M:élanie
35 MEUNIER Arnaud
36 PINTUREAU Benoit
37 REMY Robert
38 SIMON Denis
39 VALDES Didier
40 VILLATTES Joél
41 WEYDERT Hugues
42 ZELAZNY David

Ville

Rochefort

Mont de Marsan

La Rochelle

Cestas

St Chely d'Apcher

Arcachon

St Quentin
Aixe / Vienne
Magné
Baignes
Cholet
Cestas

Les Herbiers

Angerville

Mont de Marsan

Angerville

Andernos

Marolle les Brauts

Bollene
Andernos
Baignes
Baignes
Pau

Ecuylly

St Gaudens
Angerville
Soissons
Laon
Arcachon
Cholet
Blois
Gradignan
Rochefort
Les Herbiers
Vannes
Bayonne
St Gaudens
Gradignan
Gradignan
Gradignan
Arcachon

Rochefort

Classif.

N2
N3
N1
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N2
N3
N2
N3
N2
N3
N3
R1
N1
R1
N3
N1
N3
N1
N1
R1
N3
N3
N1
N3
R2
N2
N3
N2
N1

N2
N1
N2
N1
N2
N2
R1
N2

Moyenne

0,528
0,482
0,629
0,550
0,496
0,466
0,504
0,689
0,497
0,353
0,479
0,370
0,532
0,280
0,491
0,271
1,043
0,262
0,324
0,796
0,391
0,600
0,617
0,320
0,432
0,334
0,594
0,413
0,250
0,459
0,340
0,533
0,733
0,120
0,541
0,709
0,429
0,608
0,431
0,483
0,316
0,513



